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The menu of Intelligentsia Coffee from Venice comprises about 98 different dishes and drinks. On average
you pay about $22.0 for a dish / drink. Intelligentsia Coffee Venice offers a selection of high-quality American and
North American dishes, made to perfection. Come in and experience our exceptional service and delicious food.

Visit our restaurant in Venice to browse our menu today.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Chicken

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN

Indian
CHAI

Ice Tea

ORGANIC KING CRIMSON

Café

EL DIABLO DARK ROAST

Blends

FREQUENCY BLEND

Hot Tea

ORGANIC MOROCCAN MINT

Green Tea

ORGANIC YUNNAN AMBER

Green Teas

ORGANIC JASMINE GREEN

Premium Oolong
BAI HAO

White Tea

ORGANIC EARLY SPRING, SILVER
NEEDLES

$9.0

$14.0

$14.0

$10.0

$14.0

$9.0

$32.0

$27.0

Tea Drinks

ORGANIC JASMINE PEACH $10.0

Green

ORGANIC EMERALD SPRING $10.0

Black

ORGANIC GOLDEN NEEDLES $16.0

Oolong

HONEY ORCHID DAN CONG $120.0

Infusions
ORGANIC CHAMOMILE $8.0

Decaf
DECAF ORGANIC EL MAGO

French
CROISSANT

Pour Over Coffee

TRES SANTOS COLOMBIA

Mighty Leaf Organic Tea

ORGANIC BREAKFAST $9.0

Espresso/Coffee/Tea

ORGANIC ENGLISH BREAKFAST $8.0

Featured Coffee

LOS INMORTALES, EL SALVADOR $17.0
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Loose Leaf Tea - White

ORGANIC WHITE PEONY $9.0

Loose Leaf Tea - Oolong

ORGANIC IRON GODDESS OF

MERCY $17.0

Coffee &Amp;Amp; Teas
$4

ORGANIC EARL GREY $9.0

Direct Trade

EL GALLO ORGANIC BREAKFAST
BLEND

Coffee By The Pound

SUMMER SOLSTICE BLEND

$15.0

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

BREAD

Full Service Bar $3.50

ITZAMNA, GUATEMALA $16.0

Wood Fired Coffee

CHAI TEA CONCENTRATE $13.0

Bulk White Tea

ORGANIC EARLY SPRING WHITE

PEONY $96.0

Bluk Black Tea

ORGANIC GOLDEN KEEMUN $76.0

Hot Drinks

COFFEE
TEA

Loose Leaf Tea

ORGANIC MASALA CHAI $10.0
ORGANIC PEPPERMINT $8.0
Teas

BAI HAO OOLONG $130.0
ORGANIC ROSEHIPS $8.0
Tisanes

ORGANIC KING CRIMSON PYRAMID

TEA BAG $9.0
ORGANIC BLEND 333 PYRAMID TEA $9.0
BAG )
Organic Hot Tea - Herbal
Infusions

ORGANIC BLUE CRANE BLEND $8.0
ORGANIC BLEND 333 $8.0
Blends & Decaf

EL MAGO DECAF ORGANIC $17.0
LIBRARIAN'S BLEND DECAF $17.0
Brewed Coffee

KUNGA MAITU KENYA

LA TORTUGA, HONDURAS $17.0
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ORGANIC LOS DELIRIOS,
NICARAGUA

Single Origin Coffee
MATALAPA EL SALVADOR
FLECHA ROJA COSTA RICA
ZIRIKANA RWANDA

Single Origin

ORGANIC LA PERLA DE OAXACA
MEXICO

LJULU LIPATI ZAMBIA
FINAGRO TANZANIA

MUTHONJO KENYA, LIMITED
RELEASE

Ingredients Used
MILK

BANANA

BEANS

CHOCOLATE

Iced Tea

ORGANIC GINGER PLUM ICED TEA
ORGANIC CRIMSON ICED TEA
ORGANIC CLASSIC ICED TEA

ORGANIC LEMONGRASS MELANGE
ICED TEA

ORGANIC PURE BLACK ICED TEA

$17.0

$18.0
$18.0
$17.0

$17.0

$17.0
$16.0

$22.0

Oolong Tea

WINTER YAN SHAN
ORGANIC BAO ZHONG
PLUM BLOSSOM DAN CONG
WINTER SHAN LIN XI
WINTER LI SHAN

Black Cat Project

Espresso

ORGANIC ESPRESSO BLACK CAT
PROJECT

FRUIT BAT ESPRESSO, BLACK
CAT PROJECT

DECAF ESPRESSO BLACK CAT
PROJECT

COOPEDOTA COSTA RICA SINGLE
ORIGIN ESPRESSO

ANALOG ESPRESSO BLACK CAT
PROJECT

CLASSIC ESPRESSO BLACK CAT
PROJECT

Coffee

CORTADO

INTELLIGENTSIA HOUSE BLEND
ESPRESSO

MOCHA

ICED MOCHA

CAPPUCCINO

MATCHA LATTE

$25.0
$13.0
$18.0
$27.0
$30.0

$15.0

$18.0

$17.0

$18.0

$15.0

$15.0

$14.0
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Intelligentsia Coffee

1331 Abbot Kinney Blvd, Venice,
United States Of America

Made with Menu

Opening Hours: P S
Monday 06:00-18:00

Tuesday 06:00-18:00 ——
Wednesday 06:00-18:00 e e

Thursday 06:00-18:00
Friday 06:00-18:00
Saturday 06:00-19:00
Sunday 06:00-19:00
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