





https://menuweb.menu 1331 Abbot Kinney Blvd, Venice, United States Of America +13103991233 - https://www.intelligentsia.com/pages/venice-coffeebar









The menu of Intelligentsia Coffee from Venice comprises about 98 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$22.0 for a dish / drink. Intelligentsia Coffee Venice offers a selection of high-quality American and North American dishes, made to perfection. Come in and experience our exceptional service and delicious food.

Visit our restaurant in Venice to browse our menu today.

ORGANIC EARLY SPRING, SILVER

NEEDLES

	16
4	-4
100	

			1
Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Tea Drinks ORGANIC JASMINE PEACH	\$10.0
Chicken PINEAPPLE CHICKEN		Green ORGANIC EMERALD SPRING	\$10.0
Indian CHAI		Black ORGANIC GOLDEN NEEDLES	\$16.0
Ice Tea ORGANIC KING CRIMSON	\$9.0	Oolong HONEY ORCHID DAN CONG	\$120.0
Café EL DIABLO DARK ROAST	\$14.0	Infusions ORGANIC CHAMOMILE	\$8.0
Blends FREQUENCY BLEND	\$14.0	Decaf DECAF ORGANIC EL MAGO	
Hot Tea ORGANIC MOROCCAN MINT	\$10.0	French	
Green Tea ORGANIC YUNNAN AMBER	\$14.0	Pour Over Coffee TRES SANTOS COLOMBIA	
Green Teas ORGANIC JASMINE GREEN	\$9.0	Mighty Leaf Organic Tea ORGANIC BREAKFAST \$9.0	
Premium Oolong	\$32.0	Espresso/Coffee/Te	
White Tea		Featured Coffee	

\$27.0

LOS INMORTALES, EL SALVADOR

\$17.0



Loose	Leaf ⁻	Tea -	White
	LVAI	ı vu	7 7 1 11 CO

ORGANIC WHITE PEONY

\$9.0

Bluk Black Tea

ORGANIC GOLDEN KEEMUN

\$76.0

Loose Leaf Tea - Oolong

ORGANIC IRON GODDESS OF MERCY

\$17.0

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

TEA

Coffee & Amp; Amp; Teas \$4

ORGANIC EARL GREY

\$9.0

Loose Leaf Tea

ORGANIC MASALA CHAI \$10.0
ORGANIC PEPPERMINT \$8.0

Direct Trade

EL GALLO ORGANIC BREAKFAST

\$15.0

Teas

BAI HAO OOLONG \$130.0
ORGANIC ROSEHIPS \$8.0

Coffee By The Pound

SUMMER SOLSTICE BLEND

Tisanes

ORGANIC KING CRIMSON PYRAMID \$9.0

ORGANIC BLEND 333 PYRAMID TEA \$9.0

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

BREAD

Organic Hot Tea - Herbal Infusions

ORGANIC BLUE CRANE BLEND \$8.0
ORGANIC BLEND 333 \$8.0

Full Service Bar \$3.50

ITZAMNA, GUATEMALA \$16.0

Blends & Decaf

EL MAGO DECAF ORGANIC \$17.0 LIBRARIAN'S BLEND DECAF \$17.0

Wood Fired Coffee

CHAI TEA CONCENTRATE \$13.0

Brewed Coffee

KUNGA MAITU KENYA

LA TORTUGA, HONDURAS \$17.0

Bulk White Tea

ORGANIC EARLY SPRING WHITE PEONY

\$96.0

	1185	d
	-	6
1		B
-		18
-	-,4	-

ORGANIC LOS DELIRIOS,	\$17.0	Oolong Tea		
NICARAGUA		WINTER YAN SHAN	\$25.0	
Single Origin Coffee		ORGANIC BAO ZHONG	\$13.0	
MATALAPA EL SALVADOR	\$18.0	PLUM BLOSSOM DAN CONG	\$18.0	
FLECHA ROJA COSTA RICA	\$18.0	WINTER SHAN LIN XI	\$27.0	
ZIRIKANA RWANDA	\$17.0	WINTER LI SHAN	\$30.0	
	, —	Diagle Cat Draigat		
Single Origin		Black Cat Project		
ORGANIC LA PERLA DE OAXACA	\$17.0	Espresso		
MEXICO	\$17.0	ORGANIC ESPRESSO BLACK CAT PROJECT	\$15.0	
LJULU LIPATI ZAMBIA	\$17.0	FRUIT BAT ESPRESSO, BLACK		
FINAGRO TANZANIA	\$16.0	CAT PROJECT	\$18.0	
MUTHONJO KENYA, LIMITED RELEASE	\$22.0	DECAF ESPRESSO BLACK CAT PROJECT	\$17.0	
Ingredients Used		COOPEDOTA COSTA RICA SINGLE ORIGIN ESPRESSO	\$18.0	
MILK		ANALOG ESPRESSO BLACK CAT PROJECT	\$15.0	
BANANA		CLASSIC ESPRESSO BLACK CAT	\$15.0	
BEANS CHOCOLATE		PROJECT	42010	
CHOCOLATE		Coffee		
Iced Tea				
ORGANIC GINGER PLUM ICED TEA		CORTADO INTELLIGENTSIA HOUSE BLEND	¢140	
ORGANIC CRIMSON ICED TEA		ESPRESSO	\$14.0	
ORGANIC CLASSIC ICED TEA		MOCHA		
ORGANIC CEASSIC ICED TEA ORGANIC LEMONGRASS MELANGE		ICED MOCHA		
ORGANIC PURE BLACK ICED TEA		CAPPUCCINO		
		MATCHA LATTE		
		WAICHALAITE		



Intelligentsia Coffee

1331 Abbot Kinney Blvd, Venice, United States Of America Opening Hours: Monday 06:00-18:00 Tuesday 06:00-18:00 Wednesday 06:00-18:00 Thursday 06:00-18:00 Friday 06:00-19:00 Saturday 06:00-19:00 Sunday 06:00-19:00

Made with Menu

